

ニセコ町公園条例(平成元年条例第1号)新旧対照表

現行		改正後（案）	
別表1(第2条関係)		別表1(第2条関係)	
名称	所在地	名称	所在地
有島記念公園	ニセコ町字有島56番地1 ほか27筆	有島記念公園	ニセコ町字有島56番地1 ほか27筆
ニセコ町農村公園	ニセコ町字富士見123番地10 ほか16筆	ニセコ町農村公園	ニセコ町字富士見123番地10 ほか16筆
ニセコ町運動公園	ニセコ町字富士見168番地4 ほか3筆	ニセコ町運動公園	ニセコ町字富士見168番地4 ほか3筆
曾我森林公園(東啓園)	ニセコ町字曾我39番地5 ほか2筆	曾我森林公園(東啓園)	ニセコ町字曾我39番地5 ほか2筆
綺羅街道本通小公園	ニセコ町字本通103番地2 ほか1筆	綺羅街道本通小公園	ニセコ町字本通103番地2 ほか1筆
ニコまる公園	ニセコ町字本通139番地8	ニコまる公園	ニセコ町字本通139番地8
キラりん公園	ニセコ町字本通117番地5 ほか1筆	キラりん公園	ニセコ町字本通117番地5 ほか1筆
		アンヌプリ森林公園	ニセコ町字ニセコ473番地1 ほか5筆